Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.81
34.16
34.26
34.73
34.85
35.05
35.35
35.64
35.75
36.49
36.49
36.84
40.73

41.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.85
34.26
33.81
35.05
34.16
35.35
34.73
36.49

35.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
486
481
462
457
450
438
428
424
398
398
387
286
276

WA Pts

457
481
501
450
486
438
462
398
428

Round

I T T I I I I T I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I

Date

28/05/16
14/05/16
14/01/17
27/03/16
16/04/17
28/05/16
10/04/16
19/07/15
25/05/15
05/04/15
16/01/16
25/05/15
20/04/14
22/12/13

Date

16/04/17
14/01/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
14/05/16
10/04/16
27/03/16
16/01/16
19/07/15

Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
City of Coventry January Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
City of Coventry January Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Venue

Coventry
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Coventry
Sheffield
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Coventry
Norwich
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Coventry

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Colchester

Club Swam Under

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.84
35.75
36.49
40.73

41.22

Copyright 2024

424
398
286
276

I I I T

25/05/15
25/05/15
05/04/15
20/04/14
22/12/13

ASA East Region Summer Championships
ASA East Region Summer Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Basildon

Basildon

Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



