Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.81	501	F	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
34.16	486	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Shrewsbury	1
34.26	481	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
34.73	462	Н	27/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
34.85	457	Н	16/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
35.05	450	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
35.35	438	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
35.64	428	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
35.75	424	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
36.49	398	Н	05/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Colchester	1
36.49	398	Н	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	Shrewsbury	3
36.84	387	F	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
40.73	286	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Colchester	1
41.22	276	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Colchester	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.85	457	Н	16/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
34.26	481	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
33.81	501	F	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
35.05	450	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
34.16	486	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Shrewsbury	1
35.35	438	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
34.73	462	Н	27/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
36.49	398	Н	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	Shrewsbury	3
35.64 9yright 2024	428 4	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon	Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEN

36.84	387	F	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
35.75	424	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
36.49	398	Н	05/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Colchester	1
40.73	286	Н	20/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Colchester	1
41.22	276	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Colchester	1

Page 2 / 2